Competitor

Frank Nightingale
John Barker
Gary Corcoran
Daniel Hughes
John Hyde
Ben Donoghue
Chris Charnley
James Robinson

Gun Time Chip Time Points

01:19:51
01:23:12
01:25:29
01:32:29
01:40:08
01:48:26
01:58:44
02:06:18

01:19:47
01:23:06
01:25:24
01:32:18
01:39:48
01:48:05
01:58:39
02:06:11
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RED ROSE ROAD RUNNERS

FELL CHAMPIONSHIP

WIND HILL FELL RACE

RUN DATE — 10 February 2018

Competitor

Nicola Hughes
Lynn Melvin
Paula Plowman
Alison Mercer
Glynis Leo
Sarah Haslam

GunTime Chip Time Points

01:32:29
01:45:08
01:48:25
02:02:18
02:02:59
02:12:29

01:32:18
01:44:47
01:48:05
02:01:57
02:02:38
02:12:08
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