

RED ROSE ROAD RUNNERS FELL CHAMPIONSHIP

WIND HILL FELL RACE

RUN DATE – 10 February 2018

Competitor	Gun Time	Chip Time	Points	Competitor	Gun Time	Chip Time	Points
Frank Nightingale	01:19:51	01:19:47	1	Nicola Hughes	01:32:29	01:32:18	1
John Barker	01:23:12	01:23:06	2	Lynn Melvin	01:45:08	01:44:47	2
Gary Corcoran	01:25:29	01:25:24	3	Paula Plowman	01:48:25	01:48:05	3
Daniel Hughes	01:32:29	01:32:18	4	Alison Mercer	02:02:18	02:01:57	4
John Hyde	01:40:08	01:39:48	5	Glynis Leo	02:02:59	02:02:38	5
Ben Donoghue	01:48:26	01:48:05	6	Sarah Haslam	02:12:29	02:12:08	6
Chris Charnley	01:58:44	01:58:39	7				
James Robinson	02:06:18	02:06:11	8				